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Company Name Website
3rd Brigade South Carolina State Guard Http:/sg.sc.gov
Aarons Inc. http://aarons.com/careers
Airstreams Renewable, Inc. http://www.air-streams.com
All My Sons Moving and Storage http://www.allmysons.com
Alsalam Aircraft Company http://www.alsalam.aero/
American Income Life/Beckford Agencies-SC http://www.workatail.com
AT&T http://atl.jobs/
AutoZone, Inc. http://www.autozone.com/autozone/
Banks Construction Company http://www.banksconstruction.com/
Belk Mt. Pleasant http://www.belk.com
Best Buy Mobile http://www.bestbuy-jobs.com/
Best Trucking Job https://besttruckingjob
BlueCross BlueShield of South Carolina http://www.southcarolinablues.com
Booz Allen Hamilton http://www.boozallen.com/
CAOTTI http://www.caotti.net
Charleston County Government http://charlestoncounty.org
Chipton Ross http://www.chiptonross.com
City of Durham, NC Police Dept http://www.durhampolice.com/contact.cfm
Combined Insurance http://www.combinedinsurance.com/
Comcast http://www.comcast.com

Continental Tire
https://www.portal.careers-
continental.com/portal/sites/JobSearch.jspx?locale=en_GB&type=P

CSX Transportation http://www.csx.com
CTS International  http://www.ctsinternational.com
Cummins Technical Center-Charleston http://www.cummins.com/cmi/
Davidson Hotels & Resorts http://davidsonhotels.com
Detyens Shipyards, Inc http://www.detyens.com
DialAmerica http://www.dialamerica.com/northcharleston
Dunhill Staffing Systems http://www.dunhillstaff.com
Eldeco http://eldecoinc.com
FedEx Ground http://www.fedex.com
First Command Financial Services, INC http://www.firstcommand.com
Florida Highway Patrol http://www.BeATrooper.com 
General Dynamics Land Systems http://www.gdls.com/
Genesis Business Solutions, LLC http://genesis-info.com
Geocent http://www.geocent.com
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Goose Creek Police Department http://www.cityofgoosecreek.com
Harbor Services, Inc. http://www.harborservicescorp.com/
North Charleston Embassy Suites & Residence Inn http://www.jqh.com
Kelly Services http://kellyservices.com 
KEMPER http://www.reservenational.com
Kiawah Island Golf Resort https://www.kiawahcareers.com
KSH Solutions http://www.ksh1.com
Lee Distributors http://www.hjlee.com
Lexington County Sheriff Department http://www.lexingtonsheriff.com
Life Cycle Engineering http://www.lce.com/
Lowe's of Bluffton SC http://www.lowes.com/careers
Mass Mutual of South Carolina http://www.southcarolina.massmutual.com
Michelin Tire Corp. http://careers.michelin-us.com/
Military Sealift Command http://www.sealiftcommand.com/
MI-TECH INC http://www.mi-tech.net/
Mount Pleasant Police Department http://www.townofmountpleasant.com/
Mymic LLC http://www.mymic.net
Navy Federal Credit Union https://www.navyfederal.org/
North Charleston Fire Department http://northcharleston.org
Prudential http://www.prudential.com
Rent-A-Center http://www.raccareers.net
Savannah Chatham Metropolitan Police Department http://www.scmpd.org
SC Vocational Rehabilitation http://www.scvrd.state.sc.us
Secure Mission Solutions  http://www.securemissionsolutions.com
Sentek Global http://www.sentekglobal.com
SOCOM Inc https://www.socom-it.com
South Carolina Department of Health and Human 
Services http://www.scdhhs.gov
South Carolina State Ports Authority http://www.scspa.com
Switchgear http://switchgearrecruiting.com/
The Directions Group, Inc. http://www.thedirectionsgroup.com
The Entrepreneur's Source http://www.linkedin.com/in/thorncoach
Thompson Construction Group, Inc. http://www.thompsonsoutheast.com
ThyssenKrupp Aerospace NA/TMX Aerospace http://www.thyssenkruppus.jobs/
Total Quality Logistics https://www.tql.com/
U.S. Department of Labor/OFCCP http://www.dol.gov/ofccp/
U.S. Department of State http://www.careers.state.gov
UNIVERSAL http://www.goutsi.com/



UPS - South Atlantic District http://www.upsjobs.com
US Customs and Border Protection http://www.dhs.cbp.gov
Veteran Tech Brigade https://www.veterantechbrigade.com
Veterans Health Administration http://vaww.visn1.va.gov/intranet/Bedford/
Western & Southern Life http://www.westernsouthernlife/careers
Wholesale Escapes http://www.wholesaleescapes.com

SERVICE PROVIDERS SERVICE PROVIDERS
American Board http://www.abcte.org
American Red Cross, Carolina Lowcountry Chapter http://www.redcross.org/carolinalowcountry
Goodwill Industries Industries of Lower South 
Carolina http://www.palmettogoodwill.org
Ralph H. Johnson VA Medical Center https://www.charleston.va.gov
VA Veterans Crisis Line http://www.VeteransCrisisLine.net
Veterans Of Foreign Wars http://www.vfwsc.org


